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Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH

SR

)

PB HB

1 Fremd 24900 19100 21900 25000 22900 16.100 129.900

2 Palatine 24.800 18300 20.100 22.000 22300 15200 122.700

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Fremd

2  Palatine

3  Palatine

4 Fremd

5 Fremd

6 Palatine

7 Palatine

8 Palatine

9 Fremd

Joseph Ferlita

Colin VanderGiessen
Dylan DePersia
Lukas Sciuckas
Keishin Nakagawa
Tanish Mittal

Quinn Stojkovich
Christopher Salazar
Johnny Truver

9.00
8.70
8.30
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.50
7.20
6.60

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024

Varsity STILL RINGS

1 Fremd

2  Palatine

3  Fremd

4 Fremd

5 Palatine

6 Palatine

7  Fremd

Lukas Sciuckas

Colin VanderGiessen
Joseph Ferlita
Keishin Nakagawa
Tanish Mittal

Quinn Stojkovich
Johnny Truver

7.70
7.50
7.30
6.90
6.50
6.10
5.40

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1

2

3T

3T

Fremd

Palatine

Fremd

Palatine

Fremd

Palatine

Palatine

Fremd

Lukas Sciuckas
Tanish Mittal

Keishin Nakagawa
Quinn Stojkovich
Joseph Ferlita

Colin VanderGiessen
Christopher Salazar
Johnny Truver

7.70
7.10
5.80
5.80
5.60
5.40
4.40
410

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024

1T

Fremd

Palatine

Fremd

Fremd

Palatine

Palatine

Fremd

Palatine

Varsity VAULT

Joseph Ferlita

Colin VanderGiessen
Keishin Nakagawa
Lukas Sciuckas
Tanish Mittal

Quinn Stojkovich
Johnny Truver
Christopher Salazar

8.80
8.80
8.10
8.10
6.60
6.60
6.10
6.10



Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Lukas Sciuckas

1 Fremd

2  Palatine

3  Fremd

4  Palatine

5 Fremd

6 Palatine

7  Fremd

Colin VanderGiessen

Joseph Ferlita
Tanish Mittal

Keishin Nakagawa

Christopher Salazar

Johnny Truver

8.20
8.10
7.70
7.60
7.00
6.60
6.40

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

6T

6T

Fremd

Fremd

Palatine

Palatine

Palatine

Fremd

Fremd

Lukas Sciuckas
Joseph Ferlita

Colin VanderGiessen
Tanish Mittal
Christopher Salazar
Keishin Nakagawa
Johnny Truver

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Varsity ALL AROUND

Fremd

Fremd

Palatine

Palatine

Fremd

Fremd

Lukas Sciuckas

Joseph Ferlita

Colin VanderGiessen

Tanish Mittal

Keishin Nakagawa

Johnny Truver

46.400
44.800
44.400
40.900
38.700
31.600

6.70
6.40
5.90
5.30
4.00
3.00
3.00
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Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX

Palatine 18.00

Fremd 19.40

PH

13.20

12.20

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

2T

2T

5T

5T

Fremd
Fremd
Palatine
Palatine
Fremd
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Fremd

Fremd

AJ Lynch

Jimmy Osato
Jesus Hernandez
Callum Riley
Logan Phalen
Axel Carapia

Floyd Clark Riley
Brandon Collantes
Evan Castillo
Maxwell Wagner

7.40
6.30
6.30
6.00
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.40
5.10
410

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024

6T

6T

9T

9T

Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Fremd
Palatine
Fremd
Palatine
Fremd
Fremd

Fremd

JV STILL RINGS

Allan Aguilar
Jesus Hernandez
Kevin Ignacio
Jimmy Osato
Callum Riley
Evan Castillo
Emerson Arias
Ricky Zanardo
Logan Phalen
Maxwell Wagner

6.50
5.10
4.40
3.80
3.10
2.50
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.50

SR

16.00

8.30

\

PB HB

19.00 1990 9.10 95.20

1850 1470 530 78.40

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
JV POMMEL HORSE

Fremd
2 Palatine
3 Palatine
4 Palatine
5 Fremd
6  Palatine
7 Fremd
8T Fremd

8T Palatine

AJ Lynch

Jesus Hernandez
Allan Aguilar

Carlos Tepox-Carillo
Jimmy Osato

Floyd Clark Riley
Maxwell Wagner
Logan Phalen
Christopher Silano

4.80
4.60
4.50
4.10
4.00
3.60
3.40
1.50
1.50

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024

1 Palatine
2 Palatine
3T Fremd
3T Fremd
5 Fremd
6  Palatine
7  Fremd
8  Palatine

9 Fremd

JV VAULT

Callum Riley
Jesus Hernandez
AJ Lynch

Logan Phalen
Evan Castillo
Brandon Collantes
Maxwell Wagner
Nathan Casbarian
Jimmy Osato

6.60
6.50
6.20
6.20
6.10
5.90
5.80
5.50
5.40



Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024 Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024

JV PARALLEL BARS JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 palaine  Allan Aguilar 7.30 1 palatine  Allan Aguilar 4.40
2 palaine  Axel Carapia 6.40 2 paatne  Jesus Hernandez 2.50
3 palatine  Jesus Hernandez 6.20 3 palatine  Emerson Arias 2.20
4 Fremd Logan Phalen 5.30 4T Fremd  Jimmy Osato 2.00
5 palatne  Emerson Arias 5.20 41 palatine  Axel Carapia 2.00
6 Fremd  Jimmy Osato 4.80 41 palatine  Callum Riley 2.00
7 Fremd Evan Castillo 4.60 7 Fremd AJ Lynch 1.80

8T Fremd Evan Castillo 1.50

8T  Fremd Logan Phalen 1.50

8T  Fremd Maxwell Wagner 1.50

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024

JV ALL AROUND
1 Palatine  Jesus Hernandez 31.20
2 fremd  Jimmy Osato 26.30

3 Fremd Logan Phalen 21.70
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Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX PH

SR

1 Palatine 10.500 11.100 10.300

2 Fremd 2.800 3.200 3.300

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Palatine

2  Palatine

3  Palatine

4 Fremd

5 Palatine

Alessandro Serrato
Jaxon VanderGiessen
Bilgunn Javkhlan
Lucas Wilson
Jagteshpal Kohli

3.80
3.70
3.00
2.80
2.50

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Freshman STILL RINGS

1 Palatine

2  Palatine

3  Fremd

4  Palatine

5  Palatine

Alessandro Serrato
Jaxon VanderGiessen
Lucas Wilson

Bilgunn Javkhlan
Jagteshpal Kohli

3.70
3.60
3.30
3.00
2.90

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Palatine

2  Palatine

3  Fremd

4  Palatine

5 Palatine

Jaxon VanderGiessen
Alessandro Serrato
Lucas Wilson

Bilgunn Javkhlan
Jagteshpal Kohli

3.40
2.90
2.80
2.50
2.30

\

PB HB

16.100 8.800 8300 65.100

5.900

2.800 3000 21.000

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Palatine

2 Palatine

3  Palatine

4 Fremd

5 Palatine

Alessandro Serrato
Jaxon VanderGiessen
Jagteshpal Kohli
Lucas Wilson

Bilgunn Javkhlan

4.20
3.60
3.30
3.20
3.00

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024

1 Palatine

2 Fremd

3  Palatine

4 Palatine

Freshman VAULT

Jaxon VanderGiessen
Lucas Wilson
Alessandro Serrato
Jagteshpal Kohli

6.00
5.90
5.60
4.50

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1T Fremd

1T Palatine

3 Palatine

4 Palatine

5 Palatine

Lucas Wilson

Jaxon VanderGiessen
Alessandro Serrato
Bilgunn Javkhlan
Jagteshpal Kohli

Palatine vs. Fremd — Wed Mar 06, 2024

Freshman ALL AROUND
1 palatine  Jaxon VanderGiessen = 23.30
2 palatine  Alessandro Serrato 22.90
3 Fremd  Lucas Wilson 21.00
4 palatine  Jagteshpal Kohli 17.50

3.00
3.00
2.70
2.60
2.00



